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202208250003
32520

08/25/2022
08:28:56

ADERHOLT
STACY RAE

Grantor DEEDS RITCH
MACKIE G

0 0 Sec:9 Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202208250003
32430

08/25/2022
08:17:42

CLEVELAND
GREG H

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20111031000
324700

202208250003
32550

08/25/2022
08:40:34

CORRIDOR
OVERLAY
DISTRICT

Grantee MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

CITY OF
PELHAM
ORDINANCE
NO 135 251

202208250003
32520

08/25/2022
08:28:56

ADERHOLT
STACY RAE

Grantor DEEDS RITCH
MACKIE G

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202208250003
32550

08/25/2022
08:40:34

CITY OF
PELHAM
ORDINANCE
NO 135 251

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

CORRIDOR
OVERLAY
DISTRICT

202208250003
32560

08/25/2022
08:40:35

CITY OF
PELHAM
ORDINANCE
NO 135 252

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

GENERAL
BUSINESS
DISTRICT

202208250003
32590

08/25/2022
08:45:11

BOYD
ALLISON S

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

STEPHENS
DAWN
BURTON

202208170003
23500

08/17/2022
02:29:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

AGUILAR
FRANCISCO

202208250003
32640

08/25/2022
08:45:16

CLARK
STEFANIE
MICHELLE

Grantee LETTERS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

BOYD
ALLISON S

202208170003
23520

08/17/2022
02:30:26

ALEXANDER
DENNIS

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

COOK MARY L 53 94 Instr
#:20220811000
313840

Lot#:4 Book:53
Pg:94
Sub:ALEXAND
ER ESTATES

202208170003
23520

08/17/2022
02:30:26

ALEXANDER
DENNIS

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

COOK MARY L 0 0 Instr
#:20220811000
313840

Sec:20
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

202208170003
23520

08/17/2022
02:30:26

COOK MARY L Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

ALEXANDER
DENNIS

0 0 Instr
#:20220811000
313840

Sec:3 Twn:24N
Rng:13E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202208250003
32650

08/25/2022
08:45:17

BOYD
ALLISON S

Grantor LETTERS
ADMINISTRATI
ON

YOUNG
NANCY J

202208250003
32660

08/25/2022
08:45:18

BOYD
ALLISON S

Grantor LETTERS
TESTAMENTA
RY

FORD
CAITLEN
CLARK

202208170003
23550

08/17/2022
02:33:28

CLICK ELISKA
MCGREW

Grantor MORTGAGE COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

44 73 Lot#:2 Book:44
Pg:73
Sub:THORNTO
N FAMILY
SUBDIVISION



202208250003
32700

08/25/2022
08:45:22

BOYD
ALLISON S

Grantor LETTERS
TESTAMENTA
RY

LACKOWSKI
MELANIE
MARIE

202208250003
32730

08/25/2022
08:45:25

BOYD
ALLISON S

Grantor LETTERS
TESTAMENTA
RY

THOMAS
HUGH ROWE

202208250003
32710

08/25/2022
08:45:23

BOYD
ALLISON S

Grantor LETTERS
TESTAMENTA
RY

MORRISON
GAYLE B

202208170003
23550

08/17/2022
02:33:28

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CLICK ELISKA
MCGREW

44 73 Lot#:1 Book:44
Pg:73
Sub:THORNTO
N FAMILY
SUBDIVISION

202208250003
32780

08/25/2022
09:08:05

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

COX SANDRA
P

0 0 Sec:2 Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202208170003
23670

08/17/2022
03:18:18

CLARK
ARTHUR

Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20220202000
048110

202208250003
32720

08/25/2022
08:45:24

BOYD
ALLISON S

Grantor LETTERS
TESTAMENTA
RY

COBB
SUZANNE C

202208250003
32720

08/25/2022
08:45:24

COBB
SUZANNE C

Grantee LETTERS
TESTAMENTA
RY

BOYD
ALLISON S

202208170003
23660

08/17/2022
03:17:41

COX TAHME M Grantee RELEASES REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20200928000
435090

202208170003
23560

08/17/2022
02:36:59

BANCORPSO
UTH BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE NEWCASTLE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

51 95 Lot#:249
Book:51 Pg:95
Sub:CAMELLIA
RIDGE PHASE
2

202208250003
32800

08/25/2022
09:19:03

CONNELL
KAREN

NOTARY WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

202208250003
32890

08/25/2022
10:00:16

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILKERSON
JOHN A

34 106 Lot#:18
Book:34
Pg:106
Sub:TWELVE
OAKS AT
BRIDLEWOOD
FINAL PLAT

202208250003
32900

08/25/2022
10:00:18

CITY OF
CHELSEA

Grantee AFFIDAVITS HOWARD
GRANT H

Instr
#:20200306000
088810

Other:SEE
INST

202208250003
32820

08/25/2022
09:36:34

AVADIAN
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HICKS
ANGELA M

24 127 Lot#:835
Book:24
Pg:127
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 8TH
SECTOR
PHASE 1

202208250003
32900

08/25/2022
10:00:18

CITY OF
CHELSEA

Grantee AFFIDAVITS HOWARD
GRANT H

0 0 Instr
#:20200306000
088810

Sec:35
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


